
2024 HLCSD Transportation Summer Success Pickup Times

These times are a reference only…..Please be out 10 min. before listed times.
Times are subject to change

BUS NUMBERS TIMES

Bus 182 - South Shore - Rte 9/Stewarts
Horse Hill Rd 6:55
York Road 7:07
Adirondack Rd 7:19
Old Corinth Rd (from 9N to Park Ave Ext.) 7:22
Rose Ave 7:25
Lake Ave (from bridge to Stewarts) 7:30

Bus 184 - In Town/North End
Main Street 7:06
Lawrence Street 7:08
1st Ave 7:10
2nd Ave 7:12
3rd Ave 7:14
Hughes Rd 7:15
Stewart Bridge Rd 7:18
Howe Rd 7:25
Old Stage Rd 7:36
Potash Rd 7:40

Bus 185 - Stony Creek/Hadley Hill
Harrisburg Rd 6:38
Harrisburg Rd & Vanauken Rd 6:50
Murray Rd 7:00
Roaring Branch Rd 7:06
Hadley Rd 7:12

Bus 186 - GF Mtn Rd/Call St/E.River Dr/Lake Ave
Glens Falls Mtn Rd 7:05
Ralph Rd 7:13
Call St. 7:17
E. River Drive 7:22
Lake Luzerne Trl Park 7:32

Effective: 7/5/2024

*** 185 will be dropping off to both Hadley Park & Stony Creek Town Park


